89
Field M
easuring
Instrum
ents
Insulation Testers / MΩ Testers
Model IR4056 IR4057 IR4053 IR4016 to IR4018 3490 3455
Basic Specifications

Accessories TEST LEAD L9787 ×1, Neck strap ×1, Instruction manual ×1, AA alkaline
batteries (LR6) ×4
Order Code: IR4053-10
Bundled with Test Lead with
Remote Switch L9788-10 / earth
lead and alligator clip, 1.2 m
(3.94 ft)
 options
Shared Option
MAGNETIC ADAPTER
9804-02
 Attached to the Earth side lead
tip, Tip diameter 11 mm (0.43 in)
L9788 options
TEST LEAD SET WITH REMOTE
SWITCH L9788-11
 Bundled with Remote switch type test
lead L9788-10/ Earth lead, alligator
clip, 1.2 m (3.94 ft) length
TEST LEAD WITH REMOTE
SWITCH (RED) L9788-10
 Lighting LED lamp &
comparator indicator, 1.2 m
(3.94 ft) length
TIP PIN L9788-90
 Spare parts for tip of the
L9788/ L9788-10, Tip
length 35 mm (1.38  in)
BREAKER PIN L9788-92
 For checking breaker terminal,
Detachable for tip of the L9788-10,
65 mm (2.56 in) length, φ 2.6 mm
(0.10 in)
TEST LEAD L9787
 Bundled with Line/ Earth lead,
alligator clip, 1.2 m (3.94 ft) length
L9787 options
BREAKER PIN L9787-91
 For checking breaker terminal,
Detachable for tip of the L9787, 48 mm
(1.89 in) length, φ 2.6 mm (0.10 in)
Exclusively for the L9787  *The L9787 is bundled Exclusively for the L9788-10/ L9788-11

Reliable and Efficient Insulation Testing in the Field
CAT III 600 V
Order Code: IR4016-20
L9788 options
TEST LEAD SET WITH
REMOTE SWITCH L9788-11
 Bundled with Remote switch type test
lead L9788-10/ Earth lead, alligator
clip, 1.2 m (3.94 ft) length
TEST LEAD WITH REMOTE
SWITCH (RED) L9788-10
 Lighting LED lamp & comparator
indicator, 1.2 m (3.94 ft) length
TIP PIN L9788-90
 Spare parts for tip of the
L9788/ L9788-10, Tip
length 35 mm (1.38  in)
BREAKER PIN L9788-92
 For checking breaker terminal,
Detachable for tip of the
L9788-10, 65 mm (2.56 in)
length, φ 2.6 mm (0.10 in)
TEST LEAD L9787
 Bundled with Line/ Earth lead,
alligator clip, 1.2 m (3.94 ft)
length
L9787 options
BREAKER PIN L9787-91
 For checking breaker terminal,
Detachable for tip of the L9787, 48 mm
(1.89 in) length, φ 2.6 mm (0.10 in)
Shared option